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Pax Time Results
- gldivsilverdome - Sat 06-22-2013
Timed Entries: 90

Pax Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Pax D1 Pax D2  Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 rtftgs 119 Jonathan Rogers 2005 Dodge SRT4 ACR 44.654 45.594 113.377 *0.796000 90.248  0.000 0.000
2 2 rtfths 25 Josh McDonough 2009 Mini Cooper 45.747 45.414 116.277 *0.784000 91.161 0.913 0.913
3 1 rtrtcs 186 Sean Grogan 2013 Scion FR-S 45.419 46.796 113.427 *0.813000 92216 1.055 1.968
4 1 sts 101 Ryan Finch 1996 Mazda Manyata 45.628 46.850 111.554 *0.829 92.478 0.262 2.230
5 1 stx 190 Kenneth Tsang 2005 Mazda RX-8 46.726 45.897 112.000 *0.827 92.624 0.146 2.376
6 1 cm 83 Ray Thomas 1983 Reynard Formula Ford 46.731 46.208 102.131 *0.910 92939 0.315 2.691
7 2 rtrtds 26 Marco Diniz de Oliveira 2007 Chrysler Crossfire 46.637 46.308 115.461 *0.805000 92.946 0.007 2.698
8 3 rtfths 18 Kyle Chipps 2007 Chevrolet Cobalt 46.340 46.613 118.564 *0.784000 92.954 0.008 2.706
9 1 fsp 199 Greg Anthony 1995 Dodge Neon ACR 46.725 46.266 110.969 *0.838 92.992 0.038 2.744
10 1 str 54 Jason Wong 2005 Honda S2000 46.772 46.615 111.309 *0.839 93.388 0.396 3.140
11 2 stx 79 Alan Kraska 2004 Mazda RX-8 46.361 47.080 112.989 *0.827 93.441 0.053 3.193
12 1 esp 95 David Feighner 1995 Ford Mustang 47.319 46.183 110.134 *0.849 93.503 0.062 3.255
13 2 esp 81 Larry MacLeod 1995 Ford Mustang 46.998 46.515 110.147 *0.849 93.514 0.011 3.266
14 3 esp 156 Shawn Alexander 2007 Ford Mustang GT 47.027 46.824 110.543 *0.849 93.851 0.337 3.603
15 3 rtrtes 33 Oleg Abramovich 2004 Nissan 350Z 46.809 47.601 116.126 *0.813000 94.410 0.559 4.162
16 4 rtfths 73 Andrew Ramos 2009 Volkswagen Jetta 47.280 47.153 120.452 *0.784000 94.434 0.024 4.186
17 4 esp 118 Michael Nienhuis 1996 Ford Mustang 47.361 47.213 111.396 *0.849 94.575 0.141 4.327
18 4 rtrtds 29 Terrance Daniels 2012 BMW 335IS 47.313 47.280 117.508 *0.805000 94.593 0.018 4.345
19 5 rtrtbs 11 Bruce Wentzel 1986 Corvette 47.338 47.329 114.888 *0.824000 94.667 0.074 4419
20 6 rtrtcs 9 Norman Rawls 2003 Nissan 350Z 47.808 46.862 116.447 *0.813000 94.671 0.004 4.423
21 7 rtrtfs 18 rtr Taylor 2002 BMW M3 47.066 47.670 117.104 *0.809000 94.737  0.066 4.489
22 5 rtfths 92 Nick Sullivan 2003 Ford Focus SVT 47.428 47.359 120.903 *0.784000 94.787 0.050 4.539
23 1 ds 45 Jeff Robinson 1997 Acura Integra Type-R 47.176 47.644 114.795 *0.826 94.820 0.033 4.572
24 2 ds 13 Uwe Reher 2007 Mini Cooper S 47.357 47.483 114.820 *0.826 94.841 0.021 4.593
25 2 str 73 Jeremiah Mauricio 1985 Ford Mustang 47.875 47.123 113.228 *0.839 94.998 0.157 4.750
26 5 esp 195 Lorien Feighner 1995 Ford Mustang 48.416 46.719 112.057 *0.849 95.136 0.138 4.888
27 1 bs 194 Steven Aiuto 2007 Saturn Sky Redline 47.326 47.826 112.607 *0.845 95.152  0.016 4.904
28 3 str 6 Matt Luckow 1984 Porsche carrera 47.638 47.942 113.922 *0.839 95.580 0.428 5.332
29 1 rtatds 99 Jeff Lovell 2004 Volkswagen R32 48.625 46.976 118.760 *0.805000 95.601 0.021 5.353
30 8 rtrtss 6 Richard Worden 2006 Lotus Elise 47319 48.327 114.137 *0.838000 95.646 0.045 5.398
31 6  rtftgs 369 Chris Morgan 2013 Volkswagen GTI 47.397 48.318 120.246 *0.796000 95.715 0.069 5.467
32 1 tsm 187 Jon Fisher 2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX 48.716 47.233 113.550 *0.845 95.949 0.234 5.701
33 9 rtrtcs 86 Ray Jason 2013 Scion FR-S 47.975 48.058 118.123 *0.813000 96.034 0.085 5.786
34 10 rtrtbs 19 Troy Wolford 2000 Honda 48.299 47.885 116.730 *0.824000 96.185 0.151 5.937
35 2 sts 1 Chris Bolt 1996 Mazda Manyata 48.019 48.272 116.154 *0.829 96.291 0.106 6.043
36 2 bs 94 David Hnatio 2007 Saturn Sky Redline 48.094 48.285 114.059 *0.845 96.379 0.088 6.131
37 1 dsp 16 Allen Chen 1990 Mazda Miata 48.458 48.092 112.925 *0.855 96.550 0.171 6.302
38 4 str 190 Brandon Hagaman 2009 Mazda MX5 Miata 47.637 48.939 115.110 *0.839 96.577 0.027 6.329
39 6 esp 56 Seth Taylor 2007 Ford Mustang GT 48.455 48.155 113.794 *0.849 96.611 0.034 6.363
40 1 fm 26 Greg Zimmer 1988 KBS MK 1V 48.285 48.452 105.494 *0.917 96.738 0.127 6.490
41 3 stx 90 Eric Malone 2005 Mazda RX-8 47.947 48.831 117.023 *0.827 96.778  0.040 6.530
42 2 fsp 99 Chris Lambertson 1995 Dodge Neon ACR 48.829 48.055 115.614 *0.838 96.884 0.106 6.636
43 5 str 173 Brian McNamara 1997 Mazda Miata 48.771 48.208 115.590 *0.839 96.980 0.096 6.732
44 7 rtfths 12 Adam Miller 2012 Nissan Altima Coupe 48221 49.038 124.056 *0.784000 97.259 0.279 7.011
45 6 str 90 John Li 2009 Mazda Miata MX5 50.512 46.783 115.966 *0.839 97.295 0.036 7.047
46 2 rtatds 87 Bradley DeLaby 2004 Volkswagen R32 48.683 48.618 120.872 *0.805000 97.302 0.007 7.054
47 1 as 97 Gary Niles 1997 Chevrolet Corvette 49.675 47.764 115.042 *0.847 97.440 0.138 7.192
48 8 rtftds 191 Michael Royce 2005 Mini Cooper S 48.645 48.808 121.061 *0.805000 97.454 0.014 7.206
49 11 rtrtss 24 Steven Schweitzer 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 49.709 48.305 116.963 *0.838000 98.015 0.561 7.767
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50 12 rtrtes
51 1 cs
52 1 rtritbs
53 1 stf
54 1 hs
55 2 stf
56 13 rtrtfs
57 1 csp
58 9 rtftgs
59 2 tsm
60 3 ds
61 3 fsp
62 1 es
63 14 rtrtfs
64 1 sm
65 15 rtrtfs
66 1 stu
67 7 esp
68 1 bsp
69 1 stc
70 16  rtrtfs
71 2 stu
72 4 stx
73 17 rtrtfs
74 10  rtfths
75 3 sts
76 4 ds
77 18  rtrtes
78 7 str
79 5 stx
80 2 stc
81 19 rtrtfs
82 1 cp
83 2 cp
84 2 bsp
85 1 gp
86 3 stc
87 1 bp
88 5 ds
89 1 fib
90 2 fib
91 20  rtrtas
92 4 sts
93 6 stx
94 11 rtfths
95 21 rtrtes
96 12 rtftds
97 13 rtftgs
98 22 rtrtes
99 8 str
100 23 rtrtfs
101 14 rtfths
102 2 csp

72 Hideki Hada
51 Kevin Gu
11 Mary Wentzel
34 Eric Penn
55 Louis Frank Putman
55 Doug Harding
117 Jason Terreault
9 Robert Kliffel
84 Tim Casey
87 Pam Fisher
69 Evan Moen
12 douglas harvey
94 Patrick Kernahan
7 Mohammad Rahmani
33 Gary Burton
4 Lee Franz
80 Gregory Valade
189 Jennifer Merideth
26 Loren Jacobs
18 Nick Ridenour
16 Ken Grimm
77 Benjamin Fournier
26 Joseph Diamond
12 Anne Tijerina
8 Ray Smith
17 Eduardo Rodriguez
16 Amanda Grimm
71 Arvind Govindaraj
8 Nadeem Ansari
42 Kent Ferrier
24 Sam Eddy
112 Louis Tijerina
18 Sean Tate
118 Charles Tate
126 Adam Jacobs
33 Steve Alger
124 Bruce Eddy
77 Keith Jason
19 Geoffrey Grimm
13 Emma Pearson
Holly Pearson
44 Donald Badaczewski
89 Brandon Blaga
179 Brandon Boyd
72 Scott Brenaman
17 Michael Chen
505
673
57 James Corrigan
26 Nicholas Deneault
2 Michael Devincent

david colletti

Marc Correa

22 Thomas Filipucci
36 Gary Halajian
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2013 Scion FR-S

1999 Mazda Miata
1986 Corvette

2011 Ford Fiesta

Ford 2007 Focus

2004 Ford Focus SVT
2000 Chevrolet Camaro
1999 Mazda Miata
2013 Ford Focus ST

2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

2009 BMW 135
1998 Dodge neon
1994 Mazda Miata

1997 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

1990 Ford Mustang

2001 Chevrolet Camaro SS
2004 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

2007 Ford Shelby GT

2004 Mazda MX-5 mazdaspeed

1995 Dodge Neon

2008 BMW M3

2006 Pontiac GTO

2007 Mazda mazdaspeed3
2013 Ford Mustang GT
1999 Honda civic

1990 Mazda miata

2005 Mini cooper S

2006 Mazda RX8

2004 Honda s2000

2002 Ford Mustang Coupe
2001 Volkswagen Beetle
2013 Ford Mustang GT
1980 Ford Mustang

1980 Ford Mustang

2004 Mazda MX-5 Mazdaspeed

1964 Triumph Spitfire
2001 Volkswagen Beetle
1977 Chevrolet Corvette
2005 Mini cooper S
#NAME?

#NAME?

2001 Corvette

1992 Mazda Miata
Mazda RX8

2004 Acura TSX

2013 Scion FR-S

2006 Mini Cooper S
2005 Dodge Neon ACR
2004 Mazda RX-8

1992 Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang 5.0 CS
2013 Chevrolet Sonic RS
1989 Toyota MR2 S/C

48.810
49.339
49.590
49.406
49.097
49.825
49.567
49.603
49.681
49.730
48.511
50.239
49.659
50.204
50.229
49.199
50.915
54.046
49.905
51.455
51.395
50.516
52.073
51.571
51.667
51.367
52.762
53.878
52.342
52.434
53.947
53.360
54.265
54.089
53.339
54.956
51.676
56.695
60.291
63.698
99.902

49.388
49.232
49.224
49.413
49.848
49.135
49.425
49.486
49.429
49.500
50.766
49.209
49.866
49.672
49.693
50.742
49.541
46.489
51.589
50.746
50.897
51.837
50.325
52.186
52.239
53.287
52.394
51.319
52.930
53.317
52.143
52.946
52.125
52.957
54.212
53.345
60.518
55.625
57.699
60.002
93.495
54.192
49.182
48.085
48.423
52.408
48.178
46.352
46.997
51.630
50.066
48.837
51.566

120.787
118.192
119.921
124.301
123.068
124.478
122.365
115.087
124.511
117.434
120.190
118.675
120.200
123.458
115.251
123.537
118.744
118.417
118.292
124.031
126.443
120.986
123.820
128.254
132.535
126.242
127.309
129.395
125.474
127.874
128.751
131.406
123.423
124.185
125.352
127.414
136.159
127.928
142.846
146.913
229.689

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

*0.813000
*0.834
*0.824000
*0.795
*0.804
*0.795
*0.809000
*0.861
*0.796000
*0.845
*0.826
*0.838
*0.828
*0.809000
*0.867
*0.809000
*0.846
*0.849
*0.858
*0.824
*0.809000
*0.846
*0.827
*0.809000
*0.784000
*0.829
*0.826
*0.813000
*0.839
*0.827
*0.824
*0.809000
*0.862
*0.862
*0.858
*0.850
*0.824
*0.878
*0.826
*0.842
*0.842
*0.826000
*0.829
*0.827
*0.784000
*0.813000
*0.805000
*0.796000
*0.813000
*0.839
*0.809000
*0.784000
*0.861

98.199
98.572
98.814
98.819
98.946
98.960
98.993
99.089
99.110
99.231
99.276
99.449
99.525
99.877
99.922
99.941
100.457
100.536
101.494
102.201
102.292
102.354
102.399
103.757
103.907
104.654
105.157
105.198
105.272
105.751
106.090
106.307
106.390
107.047
107.552
108.301
112.195
112.320
117.990
123.700
193.398
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0.184 7.951
0.373 8.324
0.242 8.566
0.005 8.571
0.127 8.698
0.014 8.712
0.033 8.745
0.096 8.841
0.021 8.862
0.121 8.983
0.045 9.028
0.173 9.201
0.076 9.277
0.352 9.629
0.045 9.674
0.019 9.693
0.516 10.209
0.079 10.288
0.958 11.246
0.707 11.953
0.091 12.044
0.062 12.106
0.045 12.151
1.358 13.509
0.150 13.659
0.747 14.406
0.503 14.909
0.041 14.950
0.074 15.024
0.479 15.503
0.339 15.842
0.217 16.059
0.083 16.142
0.657 16.799
0.505 17.304
0.749 18.053
3.894  21.947
0.125  22.072
5.670  27.742
5710  33.452

69.698 103.150
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103 3 bsp 61
104 4 bsp 16
105 24 rtrtes 1
106 25 rtrtas 75
107 3 stu 717
108 1 espl 89
109 1 ssp 60
110 8 esp 89
111 26 rtrtfs 22
112 27 rtrtes 14
113 2 fm 117
114 9 str - 65
115 15 rtftgs 19
116 1 ss 42
117 1 ssm 159
118 2 as 75
119 2 ssm 1
120 2 sm 89
121 3 ssm 612
122 4 ssm 85
123 28 rtrtes 626
124 16 rtftds 10
125 3 rtatds 6
126 2 cs 19
127 17 rtftgs 111
128 4 fsp 80
129 7 stx 55
130 18  rtftds 618
131 2 rtrites 3
133 1 rtflths 112
134 19 rtftgs 36
135 20 rtftgs 11
136 2 hs 1
137 29 rtrtfs 13
138 30 rtrtds 77
139 3 fib 9
140 4 rtatds 77
141 1 fspl 80
142 31 rtrtes 39
143 S5 rtatds 56
144 10 str 154
145 32 rttfs 15
146 21 rtfths 52
147 33 rtrtbs 91
148 34 rtrss 64
149 22 rtftgs 32
150 23 rtftgs 132
151 24 rtftds 91
152 2 bp 42
153 6 ds 62
154 2 dsp 116
155 8 stx 3
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Douglas Johnson
Vance Johnson
James Kelly

Fred King

Patrick Lamontagne
Amy Lindberg
Chris MacKay
Marcus Merideth
James Mesmer
Justin Negrete
Dave Phaneuf
Ted Pregitzer
Matthew Rogers
Chris Scafero
Charles Schenk
Les Schober
Mike Sprague
Kevin Thompson
Anthony Williams
Eric Worden
Tianbo Xu
fengming yang
Kai Yu

Patrick Barber
Christopher Blanchet
Mike Burgess
Erik Canary

Brian Carl

Meeta Chowdhary
Karen Derner
Barry Dodson
Zachary Farr

Igor Fudym
Robert Garrison
Eric Heinze
Henry Jason

Jeff Kidorf

Lisa Krueger-Burgess
Yuki Makita
Jasman Malik
Nolan McCann
Chris McCarthy
Arden McDonough
Ron Moen

Sean Oshea
Arthur Payne
Kevin Rhea
Kevin Royce
Chris Scafero
Andrew Schembri
Eric Shin

Jason Stepke

Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5
Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5
Subaru BRZ

2013 Ford Mustang Boss
2012 Ford Mustang GT
2007 Ford Shelby GT
Chevy Corvette

2007 Ford Shelby GT
2014 Ford Mustang GT
1994 Mazda Miata

Red Devil F500

2000 BMW M Roadster
Dodge Neon SRT4

2002 Corvette Z06

1994 Mazda Miata

2000 Corvette

Chevy Corvette

1996 Ford Mustang

2006 Pontiac Solstice

1995 Mazda Miata

2013 Scion FR-S

2008 Mazda mazdaspeed 3
2012 Audi TTS

2009 Mazda Miata

2004 Volkswagen Jetta GLI
1980 Volkswagen Rabbit
2003 Mini Cooper S

2008 Mazda Speed3

2013 Subaru BRZ

2012 Nissan Altima

2013 Ford Focus ST

2013 Ford Focus St

2006 Mazda 3s

2009 Dodge Challenger SRT
2014 Ford Mustang V6
Birel Kart Yamaha 100
2005 Subaru WRX

1980 Volkswagen Rabbit
2004 Nissan 350Z

2012 Subaru WRX

2005 Honda S2000

2007 Ford Mustang

2009 Mini Cooper

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
2005 Lotus Elise

2008 Pontiac G6

2008 Pontiac G6

2005 Mini Cooper S

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2010 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1994 Mazda Miata

2002 Subaru Impreza WRX

dnf

50.180
46.161
49.691
48.963
59.056
55.769
48.817
48.003
51.198
55.591

71.409
57.647
46.998
52.224
57.132
47.475
52.473
49.965
50.888
50.889
57.640
50.754
46.279
48.196
49.610
50.292

51.569
52.433
52.032
52.752
51.024
52.020
48.931
46.321
52.562
51.519
46.926
51.621
46.629
48.122
50.516
47.405
48.538
48.762
50.580
60.952
53.392
52.734
60.162

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

*0.858
*0.858
*0.813000
*0.826000
*0.846
*0.849
*0.871
*0.849
*0.809000
*0.807000
*0.917
*0.839
*0.796000
*0.859
*0.881
*0.847
*0.881
*0.867
*0.881
*0.881
*0.813000
*0.805000
*0.805000
*0.834
*0.796000
*0.838
*0.827
*0.805000
*0.813000
*0.784000
*0.796000
*0.796000
*0.804
*0.809000
*0.805000
*0.842
*0.805000
*0.838
*0.813000
*0.805000
*0.839
*0.809000
*0.784000
*0.824000
*0.859000
*0.796000
*0.796000
*0.805000
*0.878
*0.826
*0.855
*0.827

dns
dns
dns

dns

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

dns
dns
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156 35 rtrtes 92 Vincent Valle
157 36 rtrtss 111 Bruce Wentzel
158 3 rtrltss 111 Mary Wentzel
159 25  rtftgs 125 Jen Wong
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2002 Mazda Miata

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2010 Volkswagen GTI

55.201
48.142
50.433
47.109

dns
dns
dns

dns

*0.813000
*0.838000
*0.838000
*0.796000

dns
dns
dns
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